
2021-22 Auburn Women’s Tennis - Dual Match Results (FINAL)
   Singles Doubles Auburn
Date Opponent Result Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Ranking
Jan. 23 FURMAN W 4-3 L W L W W L u W W 25
Jan. 23 UAB W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u 25
Jan. 28 1-vs. Arizona State W 4-3 W W W W L L L u L 25
Jan. 29 1-at #10 UCF W 4-0 u W W W u u W L W 25
Feb. 4 GEORGIA TECH W 5-2 L W W W W W L L W 14
Feb. 6 CLEMSON W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L 14
Feb. 6 ALABAMA A&M W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W 14
Feb. 11 2-vs. #6 NC State L 2-4 L W u L L W L L u 14
Feb. 12  2-vs. #16 Washington W 4-1 u L W u W W u W W 14
Feb. 13  2-vs. #11 Ohio State L 3-4 L L W L W L W u W 14
Feb. 20 TULANE W 5-2 W L L W W W L W W 13
March 4 *#22 VANDERBILT W 4-3 L L W W L W W u W 11
March 6 *#28 KENTUCKY W 6-1 W W W L W W W u W 11
March 12 *at #19 Alabama W 5-2 L W W W L W W W L 9
March 18 *at #64 Mississippi State W 5-2 W Wr L L W W W u W 7
March 20 *at #61 Ole Miss W 4-3 L L W L W W W u W 7
March 25 *#33 ARKANSAS W 6-1 L W W W W W u W W 8
March 27 *MISSOURI W 6-1 W W W L W W u W W 8
April 1 *at #7 Texas A&M L 0-7 L L L L L L W L L 9
April 3 *at #64 LSU W 6-1 W W W L W W W W L 9
April 8 *at #34 South Carolina L 3-4 W L L L W W u L L 13
April 10 *at #15 Florida W 6-1 W W W L W W L W W 13
April 15 *#26 TENNESSEE W 6-1 W W W W L W W u W 13
April 17 *#10 GEORGIA W 4-3 L W W W L L W L W 13
April 22 3-vs. #26 Tennessee L 2-4 L W L W L u L L u 12
May 6 4-JACKSON STATE W 5-0 u W W u W W W W u 14
May 7 4-#33 GEORGIA TECH W 4-3 L W W W W L u L L 14
May 13 5-at #3 Texas L 1-4 L u L L L u u W W 14

* SEC Match
1-ITA Kickoff Weekend (Orlando, Fla.)
2-ITA National Team Indoors (Madison, Wis.)
3-SEC Tournament (Gainesville, Fla.)
4-NCAA First/Second Rounds (Auburn, Ala.)
5-NCAA Super Regional (Austin, Texas)

Miscellaneous Team Statistics
(Spring 2022)

W/L Record:
All Matches ............................................................................................ 22-6
 Home .......................................................................................... 14-0
 Away ............................................................................................. 6-3
 Neutral .......................................................................................... 2-3
 Indoor ........................................................................................... 6-2
 Outdoor ....................................................................................... 14-3
SEC Matches .......................................................................................... 11-2
 Home ............................................................................................ 6-0
 Away ............................................................................................. 6-2
Non-Conference Matches ........................................................................ 11-4
 Home ............................................................................................ 6-0
 Away ............................................................................................. 1-1
 Neutral .......................................................................................... 2-3
vs. Ranked Teams .................................................................................. 13-6
 vs. Top-10 Teams ........................................................................... 2-3
 vs. Teams 11-25 ............................................................................ 4-1
 vs. Teams 26-50 ............................................................................ 4-2
Winning Doubles Point ........................................................................... 19-2
Losing Doubles Point ................................................................................ 3-4
In 7-0 Matches ........................................................................................ 3-1
In 6-1 Matches ........................................................................................ 6-0
In 5-2 Matches ........................................................................................ 4-0
In 4-3 Matches ........................................................................................ 6-2
With Other Scores .................................................................................... 3-3

Auburn Team Rankings
Poll Date Ranking
January 5 ........................................................................................................................25
January 19 ......................................................................................................................25
January 26 ......................................................................................................................25
February 2 .......................................................................................................................14
February 16 .....................................................................................................................13
February 23 .....................................................................................................................11
March 2 ...........................................................................................................................11
March 9 .............................................................................................................................9
March 16 ...........................................................................................................................7
March 23 ...........................................................................................................................8
March 30 ...........................................................................................................................9
April 6 ..............................................................................................................................13
April 13 ............................................................................................................................13
April 20 ............................................................................................................................12
April 27 ............................................................................................................................14
May 4 ..............................................................................................................................14



Singles Records
Player #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Dual Tourn. SEC  All
Carolyn Ansari - 2-1 18-5 - - - 20-6 9-5 10-3  29-11
Ariana Arseneault 2-0 17-6 - - - - 19-6 10-3 9-4  29-9
Anastasia Astakhova - - - - - 2-1 2-1 5-8 -  8-9*
Georgie Axon - - 1-0 7-1 12-5 - 20-6 8-3 10-3  28-8
Yu Chen - - - 1-0 5-1 15-4 21-5 8-6 11-2  29-11
Adeline Flach - 1-0 1-2 7-10 0-3 1-1 10-16 6-5 3-10  16-21
Madeline Meredith - - - - 1-0 1-0 2-0 7-4 -  9-4
Selin Ovunc 10-13 - - - - - 10-13 5-5 7-6  15-18 
Totals 12-13 20-7 20-7 16-11 18-9 19-6 104-53 58-39 50-28  163-92*
*includes exhibition matches not part of team dual score

Doubles Records
Players #1 #2 #3 Dual Tourn. SEC  All
Ansari/Arseneault - - - - 1-2 -  1-2
Ansari/Astakhova - - - - 1-1 -  1-1
Ansari/Ovunc - 2-0 - 2-0 0-2 -  2-2
Ansari/Meredith - - 15-7 15-6 4-1 9-4  19-7
Arseneault/Meredith - - - - 1-1 -  1-1
Arseneault/Ovunc 14-6 - - 13-6 5-1 9-1  18-7
Astakhova/Chen - - - - 1-3 -  1-3
Astakhova/Meredith - - 2-0 2-0 2-1 -  4-1 
Astakhova/Ovunc - - - - 1-2 -  1-2
Axon/Flach 1-0 11-8 - 12-8 10-4 5-3  20-11
Axon/Meredith - - - - 1-1 -  1-1
Chen/Davis (UNF) - - - - 2-0 -  2-0 
Chen/Flach - - - - 1-2 -  1-2 
Totals 15-6 13-8 17-7 45-21 30-21 23-8  75-42

2021-22 Auburn Women’s Tennis - Individual Statistics

Auburn Singles Rankings
Poll Date Player Ranking
Sept. 7 ..................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................33
.............................Carolyn Ansari .....................................................................................45
.............................Yu Chen ............................................................................................116
Dec. 8 ...................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................79
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................115
Feb. 9 ...................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................49
.............................Ariana Arseneault ..............................................................................116
.............................Carolyn Ansari  ..................................................................................125
March 3 ................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................54
.............................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................60
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................104
March 9 ................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................54
.............................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................57
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................114
March 23 ..............Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................59
.............................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................65
.............................Carolyn Ansari .....................................................................................81
April 6 ...................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................69
.............................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................70
.............................Carolyn Ansari .....................................................................................87
April 13 .................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................35
.............................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................68
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................107
April 20 .................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................35
.............................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................65
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................107

April 27 .................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................34
.............................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................61
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................111
May 4 ...................Selin Ovunc .........................................................................................34
.............................Ariana Arseneault ................................................................................75
.............................Carolyn Ansari ...................................................................................114

Auburn Doubles Rankings
Poll Date Players Ranking
Sept. 7 ..................Georgie Axon/Adeline Flach ................................................................19
.............................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................23
Feb. 9 ...................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................48
March 3 ................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................44
March 9 ................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................21
March 23 ..............Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................22
April 6 ...................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................12
April 13 .................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................16
April 20 .................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ..............................................................9
April 27 .................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ............................................................10
May 4 ...................Ariana Arseneault/Selin Ovunc ..............................................................9



CAROLYN ANSARICAROLYN ANSARI
Junior

Greensboro, N.C.

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21  Peyton Pesavento 45/-- Wake Forest W 4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (6) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/24/21  Stephanie Schrage 45/-- Princeton W 7-5, 6-3 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21  Malkia Ngounoue 45/68 Kansas W 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21  Reilly Tran 45/88 North Carolina L 2-6, 0-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/4/21  Miska Kadleckova 45/91 Iowa State L 4-6, 3-6 ITA All-American (Q)
10/6/21  Sarah-Maude Fortin 45/124 Washington W 6-4, 5-4 ret. ITA All-American (Q)
10/15/21  Tanisha Kashyap 45/-- UL-Lafayette W 6-1, 7-5 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Anne Marie Hiser 45/-- Alabama W 1-6, 6-4, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21  Tamara Racine 45/-- Mississippi State L 6-1, 4-6, 4-6 ITA Southern Regional (16)
11/12/21  Marie Mattel 45/-- UCF W 6-3, 4-6, 6-0 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21  Catherine Gullihur 45/-- North Florida L 5-7, 6-3, 2-6 UNF Fall Invitational
11/14/21  Cristina Mayorova 45/-- Clemson W 6-1, 7-6 (2) UNF Fall Invitational
1/14/22  Casie Wooten 115/58 Wake Forest L 6-7, 2-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Elise Mills 115/-- South Carolina W 6-2, 6-0 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Madison Dillon 115/-- Furman W 6-2, 6-3 vs. Furman (2)
1/23/22  Adela Wasserbauerova 115/-- UAB W 6-4, 6-2 vs. UAB (2)
1/28/22  Sedona Gallagher 115/-- Arizona State W 1-6, 7-6 (5), 6-1 vs. Arizona State (3)
1/29/22  Marie Mattel 115/102 UCF W 6-2, 6-4 at UCF (3)
2/4/22  Mahak Jain 115/-- Georgia Tech W 7-6 (2), 6-2 vs. Georgia Tech (3)
2/6/22  Jenna Thompson 115/-- Clemson W 3-6, 6-1, 6-2 vs. Clemson (3)
2/11/22  Priska Nugroho 125/124 NC State unf. 7-6 (7), 2-1 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (3)
2/12/22  Nika Zupancic 125/98 Washington W 7-5, 6-1 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (3)
2/13/22  Sydni Ratliff 125/77 Ohio State W 6-4, 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (3)
2/20/22  Mackenzie Clark 125/-- Tulane L 6-1, 6-7 (5), 0-1 (10) vs. Tulane (2)
3/4/22  Holly Staff 104/-- Vanderbilt W 6-3, 6-0 vs. Vanderbilt (3)
3/6/22  Fiona Arrese 104/-- Kentucky W 6-1, 6-4 vs. Kentucky (3)
3/12/22  Petra Sedlackova 114/102 Alabama W 6-1, 4-6, 6-2 at Alabama (3)
3/18/22  Chloe Cirotte 114/116 Mississippi State L 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (9) at Mississippi State (3)
3/20/22  Reka Zadori 114/-- Ole Miss W 6-4, 6-3 at Ole Miss (3)
3/25/22  Indianna Spink 81/-- Arkansas W 6-2, 6-3 vs. Arkansas (3)
3/27/22  Elys Ventura 81/-- Missouri W 6-2, 2-6, 6-1 vs. Missouri (3)
4/1/22  Mary Stoiana 81/93 Texas A&M L 6-2, 3-6, 2-6 at Texas A&M (3)
4/3/22  Ena Babic 81/94 LSU W 7-5, 6-3 at LSU (3)
4/8/22  Megan Davies 87/-- South Carolina L 4-6, 6-7 (5) at South Carolina (3)
4/10/22  Carly Briggs 87/-- Florida W 6-3, 6-2 at Florida (3)
4/15/22  Elza Tomase 107/111 Tennessee W 6-2, 2-6, 6-3 vs. Tennessee (3)
4/17/22  Morgan Coppoc 107/-- Georgia W 6-2, 6-4 vs. Georgia (3)
4/22/22  Elza Tomase 107/121 Tennessee L 3-6, 5-7 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (3)
5/6/22  Tyra-Nicole White 114/-- Jackson State W 6-0, 6-0 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (3)
5/7/22  Kylie Bilchev 114/90 Georgia Tech W 6-4, 7-6 (6) NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (3)
5/13/22  Sabina Zeynalova 114/93 Texas L 1-6, 5-7 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2019-20 12-10 7-3 2-1 -- -- -- 1-0 6-3 --  9-13 5-6 2-2 -- -- 5-6
2020-21 16-10 14-3 7-2 -- 3-0 11-3 -- -- --  14-16 9-12 4-8 -- 4-5 5-7
2021-22 29-11 20-6 10-3 -- 2-1 18-5 -- -- --  24-13 17-7 8-4 -- 2-0 15-7
Career 57-31 41-12 19-6 -- 5-1 29-8 1-0 6-3 --  47-40 31-25 15-14 -- 6-5 25-20

ANSARI’S CAREER RESULTS
(continued on next page)



CAROLYN ANSARICAROLYN ANSARI
2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21 Arseneault Emily De Oliveira/Bente Spee  Florida W 7-6 (5) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21 Arseneault Y. Starodubtseva/T. Sasnouskaya --/57 Old Dominion L 1-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21 Arseneault Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran  North Carolina L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/7/21 Ovunc Julia Adams/Madison Dillon --/26 Furman L 4-8 ITA All-American (32)
10/7/21 Ovunc Bronte Murgett/Marta Oliveira --/7 Missouri L 2-8 ITA All-American (c)
10/15/21 Astakhova Adela Wasserbauerova/Mackenzie White  UAB L 7-8 (6) ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/17/21 Astakhova Kristen Borland/Jiayun Zhu  Tulane W 8-3 ITA Southern Regional (c)
11/12/21 Meredith Sierra Berry/Grace Schumacher  South Florida W 6-2 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21 Meredith Alicia Dudeney/Emma Shelton  Florida W 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21 Meredith Catherine Gullihur/Isabel Oliveira  North Florida W 7-5 UNF Fall Invitational
1/14/22 Meredith Peyton Pesavento/Saby Nihalani  Wake Forest L 2-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Astakhova Gia Cohen/Rosie Garcia Gross  Georgia Tech W 6-4 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Meredith Lindsay Tuleko/Elise Mills  South Carolina W 6-1 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Ovunc Madison Dillon/Jess Dawson  Furman W 6-4 vs. Furman (2)
1/23/22 Ovunc Sydney Clarke/Maggie White  UAB W 6-2 vs. UAB (2)
1/28/22 Meredith Sedona Gallagher/Cali Jankowski  Arizona State L 4-6 vs. Arizona State (3)
1/29/22 Meredith Sophia Biloay/Valeriya Zeleva  UCF W 7-6 (4) at UCF (3)
2/4/22 Meredith Monika Dedaj/Ava Hrastar  Georgia Tech W 6-3 vs. Georgia Tech (3)
2/6/22 Meredith Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain  Clemson L 4-6 vs. Clemson (3)
2/11/22 Meredith Sara Nayar/Priska Nugroho  NC State unf. 4-4 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (3)
2/12/22 Meredith Kelly Leung/Zoey Weil  Washington W 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (3)
2/13/22 Meredith Luna Dormet/Lucia Marzal  Ohio State W 6-4 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (3)
2/20/22 Meredith Brooke Theis/Adelaide Lavery  Tulane W 6-2 vs. Tulane (3)
3/4/22 Meredith Marcella Cruz/Dasha Kourkina  Vanderbilt W 6-3 vs. Vanderbilt (3)
3/6/22 Meredith Carlota Molina/Lidia Gonzalez  Kentucky W 6-2 vs. Kentucky (3)
3/12/22 Meredith Ola Pitak/Kasia Pitak  Alabama L 0-6 at Alabama (3)
3/18/22 Meredith Alexandra Mikhailk/Alessia Tagliente  Mississippi State W 6-4 at Mississippi State (3)
3/20/22 Meredith Elysia Pool/Kelsey Mize  Ole Miss W 6-1 at Ole Miss (3)
3/25/22 Meredith Kelly Keller/Indianna Spink  Arkansas W 6-1 vs. Arkansas (3)
3/27/22 Meredith Ellie Wright/Romary Cardenas  Missouri W 6-1 vs. Missouri (3)
4/1/22 Meredith Renee McBryde/Gianna Pielet  Texas A&M L 4-6 at Texas A&M (3)
4/3/22 Meredith Ena Babic/Rania Azziz  LSU L 4-6 at LSU (3)
4/8/22 Meredith Misa Malkin/Elise Mills  South Carolina L 4-6 at South Carolina (3)
4/10/22 Meredith Sydney Berlin/Carly Briggs  Florida W 6-3 at Florida (3)
4/15/22 Meredith Kylie Duckworth/Elza Tomase  Tennessee W 6-2 vs. Tennessee (3)
4/17/22 Meredith Guillermina Grant/Dasha Vidmanova  Georgia W 6-2 vs. Georgia (3)
4/22/22 Meredith Eleonora Molinaro/Daria Kuczer  Tennessee unf. 4-3 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (3)
5/6/22 Meredith Zeina Shabaan/Natalya Ogunwale  Jackson State unf. 4-2 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (3)
5/7/22 Meredith Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech L 4-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (3)
5/13/22 Meredith Sabina Zeynalova/Vivian Ovrootsky  Texas W 6-4 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (3)



ARIANA ARSENEAULTARIANA ARSENEAULT
Sophomore

Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21  Lindsay Zink  North Carolina L 6-2, 5-7, 0-1 (3) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/24/21  Mia Ahmad  Wake Forest W 6-4, 6-4 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21  Sara Ziodato  Virginia W 6-7 (5), 6-1, 1-0 (9) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21  Mila Saric  William & Mary L 6-7 (5), 5-7 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/15/21  Rachel Krzyzak  Ole Miss W 6-4, 7-6 (3) ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Rozi Dohnalova  Northwestern State W 7-5, 3-6, 6-0 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21  Mia Rabinowitz  LSU W 7-5, 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/17/21  Petra Sedlackova  Alabama L 7-5, 4-6, 2-6 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
11/5/21  Cali Jankowski  Arizona State W 7-6, 2-6, 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21  Isabelle Boulais --/105 Ohio State W 7-5, 4-1 ret. ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21  Grace Piper  Southern Cal W 6-3, 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22  Anna Brylin  Wake Forest W 6-4, 6-4 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Allie Gretkowski  South Carolina W 6-0, 7-5 Carolina Kickoff
1/28/22  Domenika Turkovic  Arizona State W 1-6, 6-0, 6-1 vs. Arizona State (2)
1/29/22  Valeriya Zeleva --/64 UCF W 7-5, 6-3 at UCF (2)
2/4/22  Ava Hrastar --/69 Georgia Tech W 6-3, 1-6, 6-3 vs. Georgia Tech (2)
2/6/22  Eleni Louka  Clemson W 7-5, 6-2 vs. Clemson (2)
2/6/22  Jasmine Boyd  Alabama A&M W 6-1, 6-2 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/11/22  Abigail Rencheli 116/40 NC State W 6-1, 7-6 (4) ITA Indoors vs. NC State (2)
2/12/22  Sarah-Maude Fortin 116/-- Washington L 1-6, 3-6 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (2)
2/13/22  Irina Cantos Siemers 116/6 Ohio State L 6-7 (1), 3-6 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (2)
2/20/22  Lahari Yelamanchili 116/-- Tulane W 6-4, 6-4 vs. Tulane (1)
3/4/22  Anessa Lee 54/92 Vanderbilt L 6-4, 0-6, 3-6 vs. Vanderbilt (2)
3/6/22  Carlota Molina 54/89 Kentucky W 6-2, 6-7 (10), 1-0 (4) vs. Kentucky (2)
3/12/22  Ola Pitak 54/-- Alabama W 6-4, 6-4 at Alabama (2)
3/18/22  Tamara Racine 54/-- Mississippi State W 6-3, 1-0 ret. at Mississippi State (2)
3/20/22  Ludmila Kareisova 54/-- Ole Miss L 4-6, 6-7 (5) at Ole Miss (2)
3/25/22  Kelly Keller 59/-- Arkansas W 6-3, 7-6 (2) vs. Arkansas (2)
3/27/22  Ellie Wright 59/-- Missouri W 6-2, 1-6, 6-4 vs. Missouri (2)
4/1/22  Tatiana Makarova 59/29 Texas A&M L 4-6, 6-7 (6) at Texas A&M (2)
4/3/22  Nina Geissler 59/-- LSU W 7-5, 6-3 at LSU (2)
4/8/22  Ayana Akli 70/57 South Carolina L 4-6, 7-5, 4-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/10/22  Marlee Zein 70/64 Florida W 6-7 (2), 6-4, 1-0 (5) at Florida (2)
4/15/22  Tenika McGiffi n 68/52 Tennessee W 3-6, 6-2, 6-2 vs. Tennessee (2)
4/17/22  Dasha Vidmanova 68/66 Georgia W 6-3, 7-5 vs. Georgia (2)
4/22/22  Tenika McGiffi n 65/60 Tennessee W 6-2, 6-3 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (2)
5/6/22  Paula Arcarons 75/-- Jackson State W 6-2, 6-3 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (2)
5/7/22  Ava Hrastar 75/-- Georgia Tech W 7-5, 6-2 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (2)
5/13/22  Kylie Collins 75/49 Texas unf. 6-2, 5-5 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (2)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21 Ansari Emily De Oliveira/Bente Spee  Florida W 7-6 (5) Kitty Harrison Invitational

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2020-21* 6-5 0-2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0-2  16-10 12-4 7-3 12-4 -- --
2021-22 28-9 18-6 9-4 1-0 17-6 -- -- -- --  21-9 14-5 9-1 14-5 -- --
Career 34-14 18-8 9-4 1-0 17-6 -- -- -- 0-2  37-19 26-9 16-4 26-9 -- --
*at Georgia

ARSENAULT’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



ARIANA ARSENEAULTARIANA ARSENEAULT
9/25/21 Ansari Y. Starodubtseva/T. Sasnouskaya --/57 Old Dominion L 1-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21 Ansari Alle Sanford/Reilly Tran  North Carolina L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/16/21 Meredith Lillian Gabrielsen/Reka Zadori  Ole Miss L 5-8 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21 Meredith Lara van der Merwe/Otoha Aoki  South Alabama W 8-7 (4) ITA Southern Regional (c)
11/5/21 Ovunc Victoria Kalaitzis/Claudia de las Heras 22/-- San Diego W 6-3 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21 Ovunc Andrea Cerdan/Nicole Hammond 22/-- Michigan W 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21 Ovunc Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal 22/-- Ohio State W 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22 Ovunc Brooke Killingsworth/Anna Brylin --/2 Wake Forest W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Ovunc Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura  Georgia Tech L 3-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Ovunc Sarah Hamner/Misa Malkin  South Carolina W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/28/22 Ovunc Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic  Arizona State L 4-6 vs. Arizona State (1)
1/29/22 Ovunc Marie Mattel/Noel Saidenova  UCF W 6-4 at UCF (1)
2/4/22 Ovunc Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura  Georgia Tech L 3-6 vs. Georgia Tech (1)
2/6/22 Ovunc Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva  Clemson W 6-3 vs. Clemson (1)
2/6/22 Ovunc Jasmine Boyd/Neha Ghare  Alabama A&M W 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/11/22 Ovunc Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli 48/-- NC State L 1-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (1)
2/12/22 Ovunc Hikaru Sato/Vanessa Wong 48/-- Washington unf. 2-5 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (1)
2/13/22 Ovunc Kolie Allen/Isabelle Boulais 48/-- Ohio State W 6-1 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (1)
2/20/22 Ovunc Charlotte Russell/Lahari Yelamanchili 48/-- Tulane L 4-6 vs. Tulane (1)
3/4/22 Ovunc Anna Ross/Yufei Long 44/-- Vanderbilt W 6-2 vs. Vanderbilt (1)
3/6/22 Ovunc Fiona Arrese/Florencia Urrutia 44/-- Kentucky W 6-3 vs. Kentucky (1)
3/12/22 Ovunc Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser 21/70 Alabama W 6-1 at Alabama (1)
3/18/22 Ovunc Chloe Cirotte/Tamara Racine 21/-- Mississippi State W 6-1 at Mississippi State (1)
3/20/22 Ovunc Sabina Machalova/Rachel Krzyzak 21/-- Ole Miss W 6-3 at Ole Miss (1)
3/25/22 Ovunc Tatum Rice/Morgan Cross 22/53 Arkansas unf. 4-3 vs. Arkansas (1)
3/27/22 Ovunc Gabriela Martinez/Bronte Murgett 22/-- Missouri unf. 5-3 vs. Missouri (1)
4/1/22 Ovunc Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova 22/2 Texas A&M W 6-3 at Texas A&M (1)
4/3/22 Ovunc Taylor Bridges/Safi ya Carrington 22/-- LSU W 7-6 (4) at LSU (1)
4/8/22 Ovunc Megan Davies/Sarah Hamner 12/30 South Carolina unf.  5-4 at South Carolina (1)
4/10/22 Ovunc McCartney Kessler/Alicia Dudeney 12/-- Florida L 3-6 at Florida (1)
4/15/22 Ovunc Daria Kuczer/Tenika McGiffi n 16/17 Tennessee W 6-1 vs. Tennessee (1)
4/17/22 Ovunc Morgan Coppoc/Ania Hertel 16/15 Georgia W 6-3 vs. Georgia (1)
4/22/22 Ovunc Rebeka Mertena/Esther Adeshina 9/71 Tennessee L 3-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (1)
5/6/22 Ovunc Sherine Salem/Paula Arcarons 9/-- Jackson State W 6-1 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (1)
5/7/22 Ovunc Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura 9/4 Georgia Tech unf. 5-5 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (1)
5/13/22 Ovunc Peyton Stearns/Allura Zamarripa 9/11 Texas unf. 3-4 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (1)



ANASTASIA ASTAKHOVAANASTASIA ASTAKHOVA
Sophomore

Karaganda, Kazakhstan

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21  Olivia Ryan  Penn State W 7-6, 6-7, 1-0 (8) Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21  Alexandra Nielsen  Penn State W 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (6) Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21  Sahar Biran  Old Dominion L 4-6, 6-7 Wahoowa Invitational
10/8/21  Aleksandra Zlatarova  UTSA L 7-6, 4-6, 0-1 (6) SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/9/21  Nastasya Semenovski  Wisconsin L 4-6, 4-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/10/21  Fuka Nonoyama  Central Arkansas L 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (7) SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/15/21  Marta Falceto  Mississippi State L 4-6, 4-6 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Kelsey Mize  Ole Miss L 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (3) ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/17/21  Elysia Pool  Ole Miss L 3-6, 4-6 ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/30/21  Ariel Johnson  Wisconsin W 7-5, 6-4 Roberta Alison Classic
10/30/21  Camila Romero  Memphis L 4-6, 4-6 Roberta Alison Classic
1/14/22  Maddie Lynch  Wake Forest W 6-1, 6-2 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Kendall Couch  South Carolina W 6-3, 6-2 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Ellie Schulson  Furman L 4-6, 4-6 vs. Furman (6)
1/23/22  Enya Ratkic  UAB W 6-3, 6-4 vs. UAB (6)
2/6/22  Kennedy Ward  Alabama A&M W 6-0, 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (6)
2/20/22  Brooke Theis  Tulane W 6-2, 6-7 (3), 1-0 (4) vs. Tulane (7x)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21 Ovunc Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard  Virginia L 2-6 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21 Ovunc Gabielle O’Gorman/Olivia Ryan  Penn State W 6-4 Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21 Ovunc Y. Starodubsteva/T. Sasnouskaya --/57 Old Dominion L 2-6 Wahoowa Invitational
10/8/21 Chen Julia Deming/Maria Titova  Kansas L 3-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/8/21 Chen Kailey Evans/Avelina Sayfetdinova  Texas Tech L 2-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/9/21 Chen Keegan McCain/Jasmin Starr  UTSA W 6-1 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/15/21 Ansari Adela Wasserbauerova/Mackenzie White  UAB L 7-8 (6) ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/17/21 Ansari Kristen Borland/Jiayun Zhu  Tulane W 8-3 ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/29/21 Meredith Annie Clark/Chhinda Som  Virginia Tech W 7-6 (5) Roberta Alison Classic
10/29/21 Meredith Vanessa Mellynchuk/Alexandra da Silva  UAB L 5-7 Roberta Alison Classic
10/29/21 Meredith Ava Markham/Ariel Johnson  Wisconsin W 7-6 (5) Roberta Alison Classic
1/14/22 Chen Mia Ahmad/Samantha Martinelly  Wake Forest L 2-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Ansari Gia Cohen/Rosie Garcia Gross  Georgia Tech W 6-4 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Meredith Sara Snyder/Ellie Schulson  Furman W 6-0 vs. Furman (3)
1/23/22 Meredith Alexandra da Silva/Vanessa Mellynchuk  UAB unf. 5-4 vs. UAB (3)
2/6/22 Meredith India Woods/Deja Brown  Alabama A&M W 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2020-21 2-6 2-6 2-4 -- -- -- -- -- 2-6  5-6 5-6 4-3 -- 0-1 5-5
2021-22 8-9 2-1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 2-1  8-7 2-0 -- -- -- 2-0
Career 10-15 4-7 2-4 -- -- -- -- -- 4-7  13-13 7-6 4-3 -- 0-1 7-5

ASTAKHOVA’S CAREER RESULTS



GEORGIE AXONGEORGIE AXON
Graduate Student

Welwyn, United Kingdom

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21  Elaine Chervinsky  Virginia L 6-7, 0-6 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21  Sofi ya Chekhlystova  Penn State W 7-5, 6-2 Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21  Tatiana Sasnouskaya --/77 Old Dominion L 2-6, 6-4, 0-1 (4) Wahoowa Invitational
10/15/21  Anaelle LeClercq-Fisher  Ole Miss W 6-4, 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Chloe Cirotte  Mississippi State W 6-0, 3-6, 6-0 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21  Ena Babic  LSU L 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (16)
11/5/21  M. Argyrokastriti  Arizona State W 6-2, 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21  Kolie Allen  Ohio State W 6-4, 6-7 (6), 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21  Leyden Games  Southern Cal W 4-6, 7-6 (8), 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22  Peyton Pesavento  Wake Forest W 7-5, 6-0 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Chloe Narboni  South Carolina W 3-6, 6-3, 6-4 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Sara Snyder --/65 Furman W 6-4, 6-2 vs. Furman (4)
1/23/22  Vanessa Mellynchuk  UAB W 7-6 (7), 6-1 vs. UAB (4)
1/28/22  Cali Jankowski  Arizona State L 2-6, 6-7 (3) vs. Arizona State (5)
1/29/22  Sophia Biolay  UCF unf. 3-6, 5-3 at UCF (5)
2/4/22  Monika Dedaj  Georgia Tech W 6-1, 6-1 vs. Georgia Tech (5)
2/6/22  Ali DeSpain --/84 Clemson W 6-1, 6-2 vs. Clemson (5)
2/6/22  Neha Ghare  Alabama A&M W 6-0, 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (3)
2/11/22  Sophie Abrams  NC State L 1-6, 3-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (5)
2/12/22  Tara Chilton  Washington W 6-4, 6-1 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (5)
2/13/22  Shelly Bereznyak  Ohio State W 0-6, 6-4, 7-5 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (5)
2/20/22  Kristen Borland  Tulane W 6-4, 6-1 vs. Tulane (4)
3/4/22  Amy Stevens  Vanderbilt L 3-6, 1-6 vs. Vanderbilt (5)
3/6/22  Ellie Eades  Kentucky W 2-6, 6-2, 6-2 vs. Kentucky (5)
3/12/22  Anne Marie Hiser  Alabama L 3-6, 4-6 at Alabama (5)
3/18/22  Alessia Tagliente  Mississippi State W 6-1, 6-4 at Mississippi State (5)
3/20/22  Lillian Gabrielsen  Ole Miss W 7-5, 6-2 at Ole Miss (5)
3/25/22  Morgan Cross  Arkansas W 4-6, 7-6 (3), 1-0 (8) vs. Arkansas (5)
3/27/22  Gabriela Martinez  Missouri W 6-4, 6-4 vs. Missouri (5)
4/1/22  Gianna Pielet  Texas A&M L 1-6, 2-6 at Texas A&M (5)
4/3/22  Mia Rabinowitz  LSU W 6-4, 6-2 at LSU (5)
4/8/22  Misa Malkin  South Carolina W 6-2, 6-2 at South Carolina (5)
4/10/22  Sara Dahlstrom  Florida W 7-5, 6-1 at Florida (5)
4/15/22  Daria Kuczer  Tennessee W 7-6 (7), 6-3 vs. Tennessee (4)
4/17/22  Meg Kowalski --/108 Georgia W 6-3, 6-2 vs. Georgia (4)
4/22/22  Esther Adeshina  Tennessee W 7-6 (6), 6-3 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (4)
5/6/22  Daniela Ramos  Jackson State unf. 6-3, 3-2 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (4)
5/7/22  Mahak Jain  Georgia Tech W 6-4, 2-6, 6-2 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (4)
5/13/22  Charlotte Chavatipon  Texas L 2-6, 3-6 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (4)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21 Meredith Natasha Subhash/Sofi a Munera --/4 Virginia L 6-7 Wahoowa Invitational

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2016-17 26-11 17-7 4-4 -- -- 2-0 8-6 4-1 3-0  21-15 15-9 3-4 -- 3-1 12-8
2017-18 8-7 8-7 5-4 -- -- -- 0-1 1-1 7-5  10-10 10-10 2-6 0-1 6-6 4-3
2018-19    INJURED/DID NOT PLAY        INJURED/DID NOT PLAY
2019-20 22-7 9-2 2-2 -- -- 1-0 8-2 -- --  12-11 3-4 1-2 -- 3-4 --
2020-21 23-7 17-4 9-2 -- -- 1-0 16-4 -- --  15-13 11-9 6-5 3-5 8-4 --
2021-22 28-9 20-6 10-3 -- -- 1-0 7-1 12-5 --  22-12 12-8 5-3 1-0 11-8 --
Career 107-41 71-26 30-15 -- -- 5-0 39-14 17-7 10-5  81-62 51-40 17-20 4-6 31-23 16-11

AXON’S CAREER RESULTS

(continued on next page)



GEORGIE AXONGEORGIE AXON
9/18/21 Meredith Abigail Rencheli/Amelia Rajecki --/18 NC State W 6-4 Wahoowa Invitational
10/7/21 Flach Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth 19/8 Wake Forest L 4-8 ITA All-American (32)
10/7/21 Flach Shura Poppe/Laia Conde Monfort 19/-- Tulsa W 8-5 ITA All-American (c16)
10/8/21 Flach Chloe Beck/Karolina Berankova 19/2 Duke W 6-1, 7-6 (4) ITA All-American (cQF)
10/8/21 Flach Taisiya Pachkaleva/Shiori Fukuda 19/11 Pepperdine W 6-4, 6-3 ITA All-American (cSF)
10/9/21 Flach Taylor Bridges/Ena Babic 19/51 LSU L 6-4, 1-6, 0-1 (7) ITA All-American (cF)
10/16/21 Flach Tjasa Klevisar/Mariella Minetti 19/-- Northwestern State W 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21 Flach Nikola Kohoutova/Luminita Tutunaru 19/-- South Alabama L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (16)
11/5/21 Flach Solymar Colling/Elizabeth Goldsmith 19/21 San Diego L 5-7 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21 Flach Victoria Kalaitzis/Claudia de las Heras 19/-- San Diego W 6-4 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21 Flach Gabrielle Lee/Sloane Morra 19/-- Southern Cal W 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22 Flach Anna Campana/Casie Wooten  Wake Forest W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Flach Mahak Jain/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech W 6-0 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Flach Allie Gretkowski/Kendall Couch  South Carolina W 6-3  Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Flach Julia Adams/Ellie Schoppe  Furman unf. 4-4 vs. Furman (1)
1/23/22 Flach Adela Wasserbauerova/Mackenzie White  UAB W 6-3 vs. UAB (1)
1/28/22 Flach M. Argyroikastriti/Giulia Morlet  Arizona State unf. 4-5 vs. Arizona State (2)
1/29/22 Flach Evgeniya Levashova/Nadja Bay Christians  UCF L 5-7 at UCF (2)
2/4/22 Flach Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech L 6-7 (6) vs. Georgia Tech (2)
2/6/22 Flach Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka  Clemson W 7-5 vs. Clemson (2)
2/6/22 Flach Camila Ruiz Diaz/Kennedy Ward  Alabama A&M W 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (2)
2/11/22 Flach Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller --/30 NC State L 1-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (2)
2/12/22 Flach Sarah-Maude Fortin/Nika Zupancic  Washington W 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (2)
2/13/22 Flach Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff  Ohio State unf. 6-5 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (2)
2/20/22 Flach Mackenzie Clark/Kristen Borland  Tulane W 7-5 vs. Tulane (2)
3/4/22 Flach Anessa Lee/Holly Staff  Vanderbilt unf. 3-5 vs. Vanderbilt (2)
3/6/22 Flach Carla Girbau/Ellie Eades  Kentucky unf. 4-4 vs. Kentucky (2)
3/12/22 Flach Anna Parkhomenko/Petra Sedlackova  Alabama W 7-5 vs. Alabama (2)
3/18/22 Flach Emma Antonaki/Marta Falceto  Mississippi State unf. 5-4 at Mississippi State (2)
3/20/22 Flach Lillian Gabrielsen/Ludmila Kareisova  Ole Miss unf. 5-3 at Ole Miss (2)
3/25/22 Flach Lenka Stara/Laura Rijkers  Arkansas W 6-1 vs. Arkansas (2)
3/27/22 Flach Emelie Schwarte/Elys Ventura  Missouri W 6-0 vs. Missouri (2)
4/1/22 Flach Carson Branstine/Mary Stoiana --/48 Texas A&M L 3-6 at Texas A&M (2)
4/3/22 Flach Mia Rabinowitz/Nina Geissler  LSU W 6-3 at LSU (2)
4/8/22 Flach Ayana Akli/Ana Cruz  South Carolina L 1-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/10/22 Flach Marlee Zein/Sara Dahlstrom  Florida W 7-6 (2) at Florida (2)
4/15/22 Flach Esther Adeshina/Rebeka Mertena --/76 Tennessee unf. 4-2 vs. Tennessee (2)
4/17/22 Flach Mell Reasco/Meg Kowalski  Georgia L 3-6 vs. Georgia (2)
4/22/22 Flach Tenika McGiffi n/Elza Tomase  Tennessee L 0-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (2)
5/6/22 Flach Tyra-Nicole White/Daniela Ramos  Jackson State W 6-0 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (2)
5/7/22 Flach Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar --/36 Georgia Tech L 0-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (2)
5/13/22 Flach Charlotte Chavatipon/Kylie Collins --/67 Texas W 6-2 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (2)



YU CHENYU CHEN
Senior 

Jinzhang City, China

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21  Christina Hand 116/-- Northwestern L 6-2, 6-7 (9), 0-1 (9) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/24/21  Maia Sung 116/-- Princeton L 6-7 (9), 6-2, 0-1 (8) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21  Saby Nihalani 116/-- Wake Forest W 6-3, 1-6, 1-0 (4) Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/8/21  Jackie Nylander 116/89 SMU W 6-3, 6-1 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/9/21  Avelina Sayfetdinova 116/-- Texas Tech L 4-6, 4-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/10/21  Lexi Keberle 116/-- SMU W 6-2, 6-3 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/15/21  Reka Zadori 116/-- OIe Miss L 2-6, 0-6 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Anaelle LeClercq-Fisher 116/-- Ole Miss L 6-7 (4), 6-7 (5) ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/17/21  Nina Geissler 116/-- LSU W 6-4, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (c)
11/12/21  Grace Schumacher 116/-- South Florida W 7-6 (3), 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21  Lesedi Jacobs 116/-- Florida State L 5-7, 4-6 UNF Fall Invitational
11/14/21  Nandini Sharma 116/-- UCF W 6-3, 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
1/14/22  Saby Nihalani  Wake Forest W 6-0, 7-5 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Lindsey Tulenko  South Carolina W 6-1, 6-1 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Jess Dawson  Furman W 6-3, 6-4 vs. Furman (5)
1/23/22  Annalisa Smith  UAB W 6-1, 6-2 vs. UAB (5)
1/28/22  Patricjia Spaka  Arizona State L 6-4, 5-7, 4-6 vs. Arizona State (6)
1/29/22  Nandini Sharma  UCF unf. 3-6, 4-3 at UCF (6)
2/4/22  Kate Sharabura  Georgia Tech W 1-6, 6-3, 6-4 vs. Georgia Tech (6)
2/6/22  Lana Sipek  Clemson W 6-1, 6-4 vs. Clemson (6)
2/6/22  Camila Ruiz Diaz  Alabama A&M W 6-0, 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (4)
2/11/22  Amelia Rajecki  NC State W 6-4, 6-3 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (6)
2/12/22  Kelly Leung  Washington W 6-0, 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (6)
2/13/22  Lucia Marzal --/114 Ohio State L 6-3, 3-6, 5-7 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (6)
2/20/22  Charlotte Russell  Tulane W 6-1, 6-3 vs. Tulane (5)
3/4/22  Dasha Kourkina  Vanderbilt W 6-2, 6-4 vs. Vanderbilt (6)
3/6/22  Maialen Morante  Kentucky W 6-2, 6-2 vs. Kentucky (6)
3/12/22  Kasia Pitak  Alabama W 6-0, 6-2 at Alabama (6)
3/18/22  Marta Falceto  Mississippi State W 6-1, 6-4 at Mississippi State (6)
3/20/22  Elysia Pool  Ole Miss W 2-6, 6-0, 6-4 at Ole Miss (6)
3/25/22  Laura Rijkers  Arkansas W 6-1, 6-1 vs. Arkansas (6)
3/27/22  Romary Cardenas  Missouri W 6-1, 6-1 vs. Missouri (6)
4/1/22  Katya Townsend  Texas A&M L 2-6, 5-7 at Texas A&M (6)
4/3/22  Rania Azziz  LSU W 6-4, 6-1 at LSU (6)
4/8/22  Gracie Mulville  South Carolina W 4-6, 6-2, 7-6 (3) at South Carolina (6)
4/10/22  Sydney Berlin  Florida W 6-4, 6-3 at Florida (6)
4/15/22  Eleonora Molinaro  Tennessee W 6-0, 6-2 vs. Tennessee (6)
4/17/22  Mai Nirundorn  Georgia L 5-7, 4-6 vs. Georgia (6)
4/22/22  Eleonora Molinaro  Tennessee unf. 6-7 (2), 7-6 (3), 3-2 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (6)
5/6/22  Zeina Shabaan  Jackson State W 6-0, 6-2 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (5)
5/7/22  Rosie Garcia Gross  Georgia Tech W 5-7, 6-3, 6-4 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (5)
5/13/22  Allura Zamarripa  Texas L 4-6, 1-6 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (5)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2018-19 12-10 12-10 3-6 -- -- 1-0 2-1 5-5 4-4  12-12 12-12 4-7 -- 3-5 9-7
2019-20 20-10 5-6 0-3 -- 1-1 4-5 -- -- --  9-12 3-4 2-2 -- -- 3-4
2020-21 12-15 5-13 3-6 -- 5-9 0-4 -- -- --  9-14 6-9 3-3 -- -- 6-9
2021-22 29-11 21-5 11-2 -- -- -- 1-0 5-1 15-4  4-5 -- -- -- -- --
Career 73-46 43-34 17-17 -- 6-10 5-9 3-1 10-6 19-8  34-43 21-25 9-12 -- 3-5 18-20

CHEN’S CAREER RESULTS

Results continued on next page



YU CHENYU CHEN
2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21 Flach Alicia Dudeney/Carly Briggs  Florida L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21 Flach Ruxi Schech/Lucia Quiterio  Charlotte L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21 Flach Alesya Yakubovich/Shahar Biran  Old Dominion W 6-3 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/8/21 Astakhova Julia Deming/Maria Titova  Kansas L 3-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/8/21 Astakhova Kailey Evans/Avelina Sayfetdinova  Texas Tech L 2-6 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
10/9/21 Astakhova Keegan McCain/Jasmin Starr  UTSA W 6-1 SMU Red & Blue Challenge
11/12/21 Davis (UNF) Sean Mullen/Jiayun Zhu  Tulane W 6-4 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21 Davis (UNF) Adelaide Lavery/Brooke Theis  Tulane W 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
1/14/22 Astakhova Mia Ahmad/Samantha Martinelli  Wake Forest L 2-6 Carolina Kickoff



ADELINE FLACHADELINE FLACH
Sophomore

Alpharetta, Ga.

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21  Ellie Coleman  Duke L 2-6, 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/25/21  Sofi a Johnson  Old Dominion L 6-1, 3-6, 0-1 (5) Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21  Shahar Biran  Old Dominion W 7-5, 7-6 (4) Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/15/21  Vanessa Mellynchuk  UAB W 3-6, 6-0, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Ludmila Kareisova  Ole Miss W 6-4, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21  Emma Antonaki --/22 Mississippi State L 5-7, 5-7 ITA Southern Regional (16)
11/5/21  Anca Craciun  Michigan W 6-3, 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21  Luna Dormet  Ohio State W 6-2, 6-0 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21  Makenna Thiel  California L 2-6, 3-6 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22  Brooke Killingsworth  Wake Forest W 6-1, 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Misa Malkin  South Carolina L 6-4, 2-6, 2-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Ellie Schoppe  Furman L 6-3, 6-7 (3), 0-1 (7) vs. Furman (3)
1/23/22  Mackenzie White  UAB W 6-4, 6-2 vs. UAB (3)
1/28/22  M. Argyrokastriti  Arizona State W 4-6, 7-6 (3), 6-4 vs. Arizona State (4)
1/29/22  Noel Saidenova  UCF W 6-4, 6-3 at UCF (4)
2/4/22  Rosie Garcia Gross  Georgia Tech W 5-7, 6-4, 7-5 vs. Georgia Tech (4)
2/6/22  Daniella Medvedeva  Clemson W 7-5, 6-4 vs. Clemson (4)
2/6/22  Deja Brown  Alabama A&M W 6-2, 6-3 vs. Alabama A&M (2)
2/11/22  Nell Miller  NC State L 1-6, 4-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (4)
2/12/22  Hikaru Soto  Washington unf. 4-6, 2-5 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (4)
2/13/22  Kolie Allen  Ohio State L 4-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5) ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (4)
2/20/22  Adelaide Lavery  Tulane L 2-6, 4-6 vs. Tulane (3)
3/4/22  Marcella Cruz  Vanderbilt W 7-6 (3), 6-2 vs. Vanderbilt (4)
3/6/22  Florencia Urrutia  Kentucky L 2-6, 4-6 vs. Kentucky (4)
3/12/22  Anna Parkhomenko  Alabama W 2-6, 7-5, 7-6 (5) at Alabama (4)
3/18/22  Alexandra Mikhailuk  Mississippi State L 3-6, 5-7 at Mississippi State (4)
3/20/22  Rachel Krzyzak  Ole Miss L 6-4, 6-7 (4), 6-7 (4) at Ole Miss (4)
3/25/22  Lenka Stara  Arkansas W 4-6, 6-2, 6-2 vs. Arkansas (4)
3/27/22  Emelie Schwarte  Missouri L 3-6, 6-4, 1-6 vs. Missouri (4)
4/1/22  Jayci Goldsmith  Texas A&M L 3-6, 6-4, 5-7 at Texas A&M (4)
4/3/22  Taylor Bridges  LSU L 2-6, 5-7 at LSU (4)
4/8/22  Elise Mills --/104 South Carolina L 6-7 (5), 6-7 (6) at South Carolina (4)
4/10/22  Alicia Dudeney  Florida L 0-6, 1-6 at Florida (4)
4/15/22  Esther Adeshina  Tennessee L 2-6, 2-6 vs. Tennessee (5)
4/17/22  Ania Hertel  Georgia L 2-6, 5-7 vs. Georgia (5)
4/22/22  Daria Kuczer  Tennessee L 4-6, 6-4, 3-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (5)
5/6/22  Natalya Ogunwale  Jackson State W 6-1, 6-2 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (6)
5/7/22  Gia Cohen  Georgia Tech L 0-6, 6-3, 4-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (6)
5/13/22  Vivian Ovrootsky  Texas unf. 1-6, 5-6 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (6)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/24/21 Chen Alicia Dudeney/Carly Briggs  Florida L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2020-21 15-11 12-8 5-5 -- -- -- -- 5-6 7-2  15-11 11-9 6-5 3-5 8-4 --
2021-22 16-21 10-15 3-10 -- 1-0 1-1 7-10 0-3 1-1  21-14 11-8 5-3 1-0 10-8 --
Career 31-32 22-23 8-15 -- 1-0 1-1 7-10 5-9 8-3  36-25 22-17 11-8 4-5 18-12 --

FLACH’S CAREER RESULTS
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9/25/21 Chen Ruxi Schech/Lucia Quiterio  Charlotte L 2-6 Kitty Harrison Invitational
9/26/21 Chen Alesya Yakubovich/Shahar Biran  Old Dominion W 6-3 Kitty Harrison Invitational
10/7/21 Axon Anna Brylin/Brooke Killingsworth 19/8 Wake Forest L 4-8 ITA All-American (32)
10/7/21 Axon Shura Poppe/Laia Conde Monfort 19/-- Tulsa W 8-5 ITA All-American (c16)
10/8/21 Axon Chloe Beck/Karolina Berankova 19/2 Duke W 6-1, 7-6 (4) ITA All-American (cQF)
10/8/21 Axon Taisiya Pachkaleva/Shiori Fukuda 19/11 Pepperdine W 6-4, 6-3 ITA All-American (cSF)
10/9/21 Axon Taylor Bridges/Ena Babic 19/51 LSU L 6-4, 1-6, 0-1 (7) ITA All-American (cF)
10/16/21 Axon Tjasa Klevisar/Mariella Minetti 19/-- Northwestern State W 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21 Axon Nikola Kohoutova/Luminita Tutunaru 19/-- South Alabama L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (16)
11/5/21 Axon Solymar Colling/Elizabeth Goldsmith 19/21 San Diego L 5-7 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21 Axon Victoria Kalaitzis/Claudia de las Heras 19/-- San Diego W 6-4 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21 Axon Gabrielle Lee/Sloane Morra 19/-- Southern Cal W 6-2 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22 Axon Anna Campana/Casie Wooten  Wake Forest W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Axon Mahak Jain/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech W 6-0 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Axon Allie Gretkowski/Kendall Couch  South Carolina W 6-3  Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Axon Julia Adams/Ellie Schoppe  Furman unf. 4-4 vs. Furman (1)
1/23/22 Axon Adela Wasserbauerova/Mackenzie White  UAB W 6-3 vs. UAB (1)
1/28/22 Axon M. Argyroikastriti/Giulia Morlet  Arizona State unf. 4-5 vs. Arizona State (2)
1/29/22 Axon Evgeniya Levashova/Nadja Bay Christians  UCF L 5-7 at UCF (2) 
2/4/22 Axon Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech L 6-7 (6) vs. Georgia Tech (2)
2/6/22 Axon Jenna Thompson/Eleni Louka  Clemson W 7-5 vs. Clemson (2)
2/6/22 Axon Camila Ruiz Diaz/Kennedy Ward  Alabama A&M W 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (2)
2/11/22 Axon Jaeda Daniel/Nell Miller --/30 NC State L 1-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (2)
2/12/22 Axon Sarah-Maude Fortin/Nika Zupancic  Washington W 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (2)
2/13/22 Axon Irina Cantos Siemers/Sydni Ratliff  Ohio State unf. 6-5 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (2)
2/20/22 Axon Mackenzie Clark/Kristen Borland  Tulane W 7-5 vs. Tulane (2)
3/4/22 Axon Anessa Lee/Holly Staff  Vanderbilt unf. 3-5 vs. Vanderbilt (2)
3/6/22 Axon Carla Girbau/Ellie Eades  Kentucky unf. 4-4 vs. Kentucky (2)
3/12/22 Axon Anna Parkhomenko/Petra Sedlackova  Alabama W 7-5 at Alabama (2)
3/18/22 Axon Emma Antonaki/Marta Falceto  Mississippi State unf. 5-4 at Mississippi State (2)
3/20/22 Axon Lillian Gabrielsen/Ludmila Kareisova  Ole Miss unf. 5-3 at Ole Miss (2)
3/25/22 Axon Lenka Stara/Laura Rijkers  Arkansas W 6-1 vs. Arkansas (2)
3/27/22 Axon Emelie Schwarte/Elys Ventura  Missouri W 6-0 vs. Missouri (2)
4/1/22 Axon Carson Branstine/Mary Stoiana --/48 Texas A&M L 3-6 at Texas A&M (2)
4/3/22 Axon Mia Rabinowitz/Nina Geissler  LSU W 6-3 at LSU (2)
4/8/22 Axon Ayana Akli/Ana Cruz  South Carolina L 1-6 at South Carolina (2)
4/10/22 Axon Marlee Zein/Sara Dahlstrom  Florida W 7-6 (2) at Florida (2)
4/15/22 Axon Esther Adeshina/Rebeka Mertena --/76 Tennessee unf. 4-2 vs. Tennessee (2)
4/17/22 Axon Mell Reasco/Meg Kowalski  Georgia L 3-6 vs. Georgia (2)
4/22/22 Axon Tenika McGiffi n/Elza Tomase  Tennessee L 0-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (2)
5/6/22 Axon Tyra-Nicole White/Daniela Ramos  Jackson State W 6-0 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (2)
5/7/22 Axon Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar --/36 Georgia Tech L 0-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (2)
5/13/22 Axon Charlotte Chavatipon/Kylie Collins --/67 Texas W 6-2 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (2)



MADELINE MEREDITHMADELINE MEREDITH
Graduate Student
Birmingham, Ala.

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21  Deanna Lasorda  Penn State W 6-3, 6-1 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21  Sara Nayar --/77 NC State W 6-4, 6-4 Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21  Alexandra Viktorovich  Old Dominion L 1-6, 4-6 Wahoowa Invitational
10/15/21  Alexandria Mikhailuk  Mississippi State L 6-2, 4-6, 1-6 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/16/21  Adela Wasserbauerova  UAB L 6-7 (4), 6-3, 0-1 (7) ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/17/21  Kristen Borland  Tulane W 6-1, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/30/21  Emily Meyer  Memphis W 6-2, 6-1 Roberta Alison Classic
10/30/21  Ariel Johnson  Wisconsin W 4-6, 6-1, 1-0 (7) Roberta Alison Classic
11/12/21  Isabel Oliveria  North Florida W 7-6 (3), 6-1 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21  Eleni Louki  Clemson L 1-6, 2-6 UNF Fall Invitational
11/14/21  Sierra Berry  South Florida W 6-3, 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
2/6/22  India Woods  Alabama A&M W 6-1, 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (5)
2/20/22  Jiayun Zhu  Tulane W 6-2, 6-3 vs. Tulane (6)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21 Axon Natasha Subhash/Sofi a Munera --/4 Virginia L 6-7 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21 Axon Abigail Rencheli/Amelia Rajecki --/18 NC State W 6-4 Wahoowa Invitational
10/16/21 Arseneault Lillian Gabrielsen/Reka Zadori  Ole Miss L 5-8 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/17/21 Arseneault Lara van der Merwe/Otoha Aoki  South Alabama W 8-7 (4) ITA Southern Regional (c)
10/29/21 Astakhova Annie Clark/Chhinda Som  Virginia Tech W 7-6 (5) Roberta Alison Classic
10/29/21 Astakhova Vanessa Mellynchuk/Alexandra da Silva  UAB L 5-7 Roberta Alison Classic
10/29/21 Astakhova Ava Markham/Ariel Johnson  Wisconsin W 7-6 (5) Roberta Alison Classic
11/12/21 Ansari Sierra Berry/Grace Schumacher  South Florida W 6-2 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21 Ansari Alicia Dudeney/Emma Shelton  Florida W 6-3 UNF Fall Invitational
11/13/21 Ansari Catherine Gullihur/Isabel Oliveira  North Florida W 7-5 UNF Fall Invitational
1/14/22 Ansari Peyton Pesavento/Saby Nihalani  Wake Forest L 2-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Ansari Lindsay Tulenko/Elise Mills  South Carolina W 6-1 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Astakhova Sara Snyder/Ellie Schulson  Furman W 6-0 vs. Furman (3)
1/23/22 Astakhova Alexandra da Silva/Vanessa Mellynchuk  UAB unf. 5-4 vs. UAB (3)
1/28/22 Ansari Sedona Gallagher/Cali Jankowski  Arizona State L 4-6 vs. Arizona State (3)
1/29/22 Ansari Sophia Biloay/Valeriya Zeleva  UCF W 7-6 (4) at UCF (3)
2/4/22 Ansari Monika Dedaj/Ava Hrastar  Georgia Tech W 6-3 vs. Georgia Tech (3)
2/6/22 Ansari Samantha Buyckx/Ali DeSpain  Clemson L 4-6 vs. Clemson (3)
2/6/22 Astakhova India Woods/Deja Brown  Alabama A&M W 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (3)
2/11/22 Ansari Sara Nayar/Priska Nugroho  NC State unf. 4-4 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (3)
2/12/22 Ansari Kelly Leung/Zoey Weil  Washington W 6-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (3)
2/13/22 Ansari Luna Dormet/Lucia Marzal  Ohio State W 6-4 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (3)
2/20/22 Ansari Brooke Theis/Adelaide Lavery  Tulane W 6-2 vs. Tulane (3)
3/4/22 Ansari Marcella Cruz/Dasha Kourkina  Vanderbilt W 6-3 vs. Vanderbilt (3)
3/6/22 Ansari Carlota Molina/Lidia Gonzalez  Kentucky W 6-2 vs. Kentucky (3)
3/12/22 Ansari Ola Pitak/Kasia Pitak  Alabama L 0-6 at Alabama (3)
3/18/22 Ansari Alexandra Mikhailk/Alessia Tagliente  Mississippi State W 6-4 at Mississippi State (3)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2017-18 20-11 19-5 5-4 -- -- 5-3 12-2 2-0 --  21-11 16-6 5-3 -- 7-5 9-1
2018-19 13-10 11-8 3-6 -- 9-7 2-1 -- -- --  12-8 12-7 1-6 3-6 9-1 --
2019-20 12-14 6-4 1-2 -- -- -- -- 1-0 5-4  11-9 3-4 1-2 -- 3-4 --
2020-21 1-0 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --  2-4 2-4 1-4 -- -- 2-4
2021-22 9-4 2-0 -- -- -- -- -- 1-0 1-0  24-11 16-7 9-4 -- -- 16-7
Career 55-39 38-17 9-12 -- 9-7 7-4 12-2 4-0 6-4  70-44 49-28 17-18 3-6 19-10 27-12

MEREDITH’S CAREER RESULTS
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3/20/22 Ansari Elysia Pool/Kelsey Mize  Ole Miss W 6-1 at Ole Miss (3)
3/25/22 Ansari Kelly Keller/Indianna Spink  Arkansas W 6-1 vs. Arkansas (3)
3/27/22 Ansari Ellie Wright/Romary Cardenas  Missouri W 6-1 vs. Missouri (3)
4/1/22 Ansari Renee McBryde/Gianna Pielet  Texas A&M L 4-6 at Texas A&M (3)
4/3/22 Ansari Ena Babic/Rania Azziz  LSU L 4-6 at LSU (3)
4/8/22 Ansari Misa Malkin/Elise Mills  South Carolina L 4-6 at South Carolina (3)
4/10/22 Ansari Sydney Berlin/Carly Briggs  Florida W 6-3 at Florida (3)
4/15/22 Ansari Kylie Duckworth/Elza Tomase  Tennessee W 6-2 vs. Tennessee (3)
4/17/22 Ansari Guillermina Grant/Dasha Vidmanova  Georgia W 6-2 vs. Georgia (3)
4/22/22 Ansari Eleonora Molinaro/Daria Kuczer  Tennessee unf. 4-3 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (3)
5/6/22 Ansari Zeina Shabaan/Natalya Ogunwale  Jackson State unf. 4-2 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (3)
5/7/22 Ansari Gia Cohen/Ruth Marsh  Georgia Tech L 4-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (3)
5/13/22 Ansari Sabina Zeynalova/Vivian Ovrootsky  Texas W 6-4 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (3)



SELIN OVUNCSELIN OVUNC
Junior

Ankara, Turkey

2021-22 SINGLES RESULTS
Date  Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21  Melodie Collard 33/-- Virginia L 1-6, 4-6 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21  Abigail Rencheli 33/48 NC State W 7-6, 3-6, 1-0 (10) Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21  Yuliia Starodubsteva 33/36 Old Dominion L 7-6, 3-6, 0-1 (4) Wahoowa Invitational
10/7/21  Taisiya Pachkaleva 33/44 Pepperdine L 4-6, 3-6 ITA All-American (64)
10/7/21  Julia Adams 33/104 Furman L 3-6, 4-6 ITA All-American (c)
11/5/21  Giulia Morlet 33/123 Arizona State W 6-7, 7-6, 7-6 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21  Lucia Marzal 33/-- Ohio State L 3-6, 3-6 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21  Danielle Willson 33/-- Southern Cal W 7-6 (6), 6-3 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22  Anna Campana 79/75 Wake Forest W 6-1, 4-6, 6-4 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22  Sarah Hamner 79/2 South Carolina W 6-4, 6-7, 7-5 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22  Julia Adams 79/45 Furman L 3-6, 3-6 vs. Furman (1)
1/23/22  Jana Hecking 79/-- UAB W 6-1, 6-1 vs. UAB (1)
1/28/22  Giulia Morlet 79/-- Arizona State W 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (6) vs. Arizona State (1)
1/29/22  Evgeniya Levashova 79/37 UCF unf. 3-6, 6-2 at UCF (1)
2/4/22  Carol Lee 79/85 Georgia Tech L 2-6, 6-4, 4-6 vs. Georgia Tech (1)
2/6/22  Cristina Mayorova 79/70 Clemson W 6-3, 6-0 vs. Clemson (1)
2/11/22  Jaeda Daniel 49/12 NC State L 2-6, 5-7 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (1)
2/12/22  Vanessa Wong 49/-- Washington unf. 6-7 (8), 2-2 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (1)
2/13/22  Isabelle Boulais 49/21 Ohio State L 7-6 (6), 4-6, 3-6 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (1)
3/4/22  Anna Ross 60/43 Vanderbilt L 1-6, 7-6 (3), 6-7 (4) vs. Vanderbilt (1)
3/6/22  Carla Girbau 60/-- Kentucky W 6-0, 6-2 vs. Kentucky (1)
3/12/22  Loudmilla Bencheikh 57/75 Alabama L 5-7, 4-6 at Alabama (1)
3/18/22  Emma Antonaki 57/94 Mississippi State W 7-5, 2-6, 7-5 at Mississippi State (1)
3/20/22  Sabina Machalova 57/79 Ole Miss L 4-6, 2-6 at Ole Miss (1)
3/25/22  Tatum Rice 65/-- Arkansas L 2-6, 3-6 vs. Arkansas (1)
3/27/22  Bronte Murgett 65/-- Missouri W 4-6, 7-5, 6-0 vs. Missouri (1)
4/1/22  Carson Branstine 65/23 Texas A&M L 2-6, 1-6 at Texas A&M (1)
4/3/22  Safi ya Carrington 65/70 LSU W 5-7, 6-1, 6-2 at LSU (1)
4/8/22  Sarah Hamner 69/2 South Carolina W 7-5, 6-4 at South Carolina (1)
4/10/22  McCartney Kessler 69/15 Florida W 6-4, 7-5 at Florida (1)
4/15/22  Rebeka Mertena 35/30 Tennessee W 1-6, 7-5, 6-2 vs. Tennessee (1)
4/17/22  Mell Reasco 35/29 Georgia L 4-6, 6-7 (12) vs. Georgia (1)
4/22/22  Rebeka Mertena 35/34 Tennessee L 6-4, 6-7 (5), 2-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (1)
5/6/22  Sherine Salem 34/-- Jackson State unf. 6-0, 5-5 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (1)
5/7/22  Carol Lee 34/22 Georgia Tech L 6-1, 2-6, 3-6 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (1)
5/13/22  Peyton Stearns 34/2 Texas L 1-6, 3-6 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (1)

2021-22 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent  (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event/Position
9/17/21 Astakhova Elaine Chervinsky/Melodie Collard  Virginia L 2-6 Wahoowa Invitational
9/18/21 Astakhova Gabielle O’Gorman/Olivia Ryan  Penn State W 6-4 Wahoowa Invitational
9/19/21 Astakhova Y. Starodubsteva/T. Sasnouskaya --/57 Old Dominion L 2-6 Wahoowa Invitational
10/7/21 Ansari Julia Adams/Madison Dillon --/26 Furman L 4-8 ITA All-American (32)

SINGLES                           DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5  No. 6  Overall Dual SEC No. 1 No. 2 No. 3  
2019-20 22-7 9-2 3-1 -- 7-1 2-1 -- -- --  19-8 8-4 2-2 8-4 -- --
2020-21 15-11 8-9 4-7 8-9 -- -- -- -- --  13-13 11-9 5-7 7-5 4-3 0-1
2021-22 15-18 10-13 7-6 10-13 -- -- -- -- --  21-12 15-7 9-1 13-7 2-0 --
Career 52-36 27-24 14-14 18-22 7-1 2-1 -- -- --  53-33 34-20 16-10 28-16 6-3 0-1

OVUNC’S CAREER RESULTS
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10/7/21 Ansari Bronte Murgett/Marta Oliveira --/7 Missouri L 2-8 ITA All-American (c)
11/5/21 Arseneault Victoria Kalaitzis/Claudia de las Heras 22/-- San Diego W 6-3 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/6/21 Arseneault Andrea Cerdan/Nicole Hammond 22/-- Michigan W 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
11/7/21 Arseneault Kolie Allen/Lucia Marzal 22/-- Ohio State W 6-1 ASU Thunderbird Invitational
1/14/22 Arseneault Brooke Killingsworth/Anna Brylin --/2 Wake Forest W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/14/22 Arseneault Carol Lee/Kata Sharabura  Georgia Tech L 3-6 Carolina Kickoff
1/15/22 Arseneault Sarah Hamner/Misa Malkin  South Carolina W 6-3 Carolina Kickoff
1/23/22 Ansari Madison Dillon/Jess Dawson  Furman W 6-4 vs. Furman (2)
1/23/22 Ansari Sydney Clarke/Maggie White  UAB W 6-2 vs. UAB (2)
1/28/22 Arseneault Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic  Arizona State L 4-6 vs. Arizona State (1)
1/29/22 Arseneault Marie Mattel/Noel Saidenova  UCF W 6-4 at UCF (1)
2/4/22 Arseneault Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura  Georgia Tech L 3-6 vs. Georgia Tech (1)
2/6/22 Arseneault Cristina Mayorova/Daniella Medvedeva  Clemson W 6-3 vs. Clemson (1)
2/6/22 Arseneault Jasmine Boyd/Neha Ghare  Alabama A&M W 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/11/22 Arseneault Amelia Rajecki/Abigail Rencheli 48/-- NC State L 1-6 ITA Indoors vs. NC State (1)
2/12/22 Arseneault Hikaru Sato/Vanessa Wong 48/-- Washington unf. 2-5 ITA Indoors vs. Washington (1)
2/13/22 Arseneault Kolie Allen/Isabelle Boulais 48/-- Ohio State W 6-1 ITA Indoors vs. Ohio State (1)
2/20/22 Arseneault Charlotte Russell/Lahari Yelamanchili 48/-- Tulane L 4-6 vs. Tulane (1)
3/4/22 Arseneault Anna Ross/Yufei Long 44/-- Vanderbilt W 6-2 vs. Vanderbilt (1)
3/6/22 Arseneault Fiona Arrese/Florencia Urrutia 44/-- Kentucky W 6-3 vs. Kentucky (1)
3/12/22 Arseneault Loudmilla Bencheikh/Anne Marie Hiser 44/70 Alabama W 6-1 at Alabama (1)
3/18/22 Arseneault Chloe Cirotte/Tamara Racine 21/-- Mississippi State W 6-1 at Mississippi State (1)
3/20/22 Arseneault Sabina Machalova/Rachel Krzyzak 21/-- Ole Miss W 6-3 at Ole Miss (1)
3/25/22 Arseneault Tatum Rice/Morgan Cross 22/53 Arkansas unf. 4-3 vs. Arkansas (1)
3/27/22 Arseneault Gabriela Martinez/Bronte Murgett 22/-- Missouri unf. 5-3 vs. Missouri (1)
4/1/22 Arseneault Jayci Goldsmith/Tatiana Makarova 22/2 Texas A&M W 6-3 at Texas A&M (1)
4/3/22 Arseneault Taylor Bridges/Safi ya Carrington 22/-- LSU W 7-6 (4) at LSU (1)
4/8/22 Arseneault Megan Davies/Sarah Hamner 12/30 South Carolina unf.  5-4 at South Carolina (1)
4/10/22 Arseneault McCartney Kessler/Alicia Dudeney 12/-- Florida L 3-6 at Florida (1)
4/15/22 Arseneault Daria Kuczer/Tenika McGiffi n 16/17 Tennessee W 6-1 vs. Tennessee (1)
4/17/22 Arseneault Morgan Coppoc/Ania Hertel 16/15 Georgia W 6-3 vs. Georgia (1)
4/22/22 Arseneault Rebeka Mertena/Esther Adeshina 9/71 Tennessee L 3-6 SEC Quarterfi nal vs. Tennessee (1)
5/6/22 Arseneault Sherine Salem/Paula Arcarons 9/-- Jackson State W 6-1 NCAA First Round vs. Jackson State (1)
5/7/22 Arseneault Carol Lee/Kate Sharabura 9/4 Georgia Tech unf. 5-5 NCAA Second Round vs. Georgia Tech (1)
5/13/22 Arseneault Peyton Stearns/Allura Zamarripa 9/11 Texas unf. 3-4 NCAA Super Regional at Texas (1)


